
E#F1F# -qvErffiqwftzaftwmq
t:-ur't nnf.hftl,r tllfttry Too., q.* ffitr wnn Mq ldvqframr

Oldl. Ramgr- v ( (oo ( (6.,11 )
) \ e \ r \ l  l t o l o S ,  _ ' i r t f f - :  o \ c \ s t ( l  ! F , o l 1 1  fI  t  r t  t  @Jgrrr ;r  i l .conr, isrn-{e :, , ,r ,^,,gg, i .  r , . . i , . ,

lA/  ,Wr2o t  J

i l { | !

?I5r 2ots_14 T) fueqfuflrcRr
FrqrgTrr gor$qi nr$r qn 6n TS B r rSo
sntibd 6F{/nt5rrail Eff ?iwr sifu-a t r

rq-nffi r{eft Ecnrd"il
f?rara dmr{r r{qaruc}j ffi r {rdfq
enu a-rrarqo z:f fq-d o) r

Gum Ghasidas Viqnrwavidvalava
(A ftrltf,rl tlnrversity t::taljishsl rnrhr the (.ntrrl llniv{.r5ities ir r, /tXyti,hrZS r,rl 2fXRt
K o n i ,  B i t a s p u r - 4  9 S O 0 9  ( C . c . )
l ) l r c r r rc  :  01152-260209,  I i : r . r  :  07752 2( iO l  \ .1- l 't:t

' t

I

mafo
karng", trdi"r ,a4fOGf 2,13,

ftarrlil fr tr*q dtn erlq-ar
aw d s6ug ordsr-dT srlrt-6-rg

d hs fro (Bi'o) JftlJr_*d._frrn *€t|!rerdT. srrrn
#{r +q-;rr d zreft gors + tnrdrF-dT srfdrorSrqryrft.

Efl

uii

d flrerur
E-6-'-&il +

go m-r{ifi
IBEE'_

01 .

:ntengun

lbq ryzr/201 J

gauftmo-e-crqft + r{Fdo/F.rGT r{6r,rqi q} qrq-#q gmqh ffira-a_gauf- dt
+ zga-ore{ }fua r
?rtrtr qrr*f-dT srftrorflql d z5*aref ifuo r
d'o r{-qtdr fti6, zrw dtrd srfM o qtd sq-r{fuq, u$u *o do-qr.

".#{t-dr-d 
QrTrGr, sF Rrail frarr' ftl Bda r,uT i'-rriEr zo6.f}r.,q*}* /2013

trdiE 0s.06.20 rg d 3rgin-dr fr r{p-dref }kor
gor sfdrorfl uti rgrq, &irud zr{q'ru, gdr mrefirq uii *d +iaTc.Er, zr$+ t}qt
d-d-dn ql-frq dtr, d* 1/12a srlsr orailff, efisrd-+ 62010 o1 qa-aref r
ortrdtd{ Tfiarelo, zr.i.z]., ftrcrnTgr fteohsrii-q. fr*in$q" (u"r) o] arrqe",-fi
ffi rg srdfuar
vlo (sYo) qftail d.Flgn, aif*carar, rfrrFi ft-Errq ziorq, gtn urzfkra freqfa-ilrcrrT.
R-orr{gr (u.or.) o+ qu-*ef er}fua I

07. orqfa-rr qft r

02 .

03 .

0 4 .

05 .

0 6 .

I

;F.

1 .

z ,

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

ri*qT iFI qrar

E?*qqg sffin q;g*X, g.qr.ft.ft frrdmg{
flPfte rizepa, g.qr.fr.ft.ftrdrurg"
ilFtw franry, g w.fr.h.Rdru{T{
qdq et€Frrra ftarur, g t1r.fr.ft.frErg{gr
tnd}}trrdfr ftarrr, g W ft.fr.ftrirrflg{
Rrer"r ftanrr (qd * riqrkr)

I'Fr

dqqr
6rdrp-dT orfU-Fr*ffi

sn'o gdl-a €qrt *a. zrcr.wwrq-cr
sYo glan qr{I, 716r.gTrrlrrrct
sYo ftha fti6, zrar.sr€srcro
sYo rler garu Tg*ff, u{-c,l.fisirnr-o
d'o (8n-flfr) \ al-.co, zra-sr.rd
sn;rrdt ar*qr zlrdrl, {r6T.wrgrtr€F

50

50

50

50

50

100

i  ) l lrtt.\t, ttr\ l l?t ( )nbr\l, l l6 j\ I . l


